

ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3277/2015

M/S M.H.M. TOOLS REPRESENTED BY ITS PROPRIETOR SRI AJJAPPA REDDY  
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.G.HAVANNAVAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ALTERNATE ARRANGMENT NOTICE )

WITH

C.A. No. 3275/2015 (IV-A)

)

C.A. No. 3276/2015 (IV-A)

Date : 19-07-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Mr. Samarth Kashyap, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Mr. Samarth Kashyap, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Amitabh, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No(s). 3277/2015

Service of notice for alternative arrangement (Counsel designated as Sr.Adv.) is complete on appellant No.1. Await appearance.

contd...

Respondent No.1 is duly represented.

Service is complete on respondent No.2 but none has entered appearance.

C.A. No. 3275/2015

Respondent No.1 is duly represented.

Service of notice for alternative arrangement (Counsel designated as Sr.Adv.) is complete on respondent No.2. None has entered appearance.

C.A. No. 3276/2015

Respondent No.1 is duly represented.

Service of notice for alternative arrangement (Counsel designated as Sr.Adv.) is complete on respondent No.2. None has entered appearance.

List again on 5.9.2024.

SUJATA SINGH  
Registrar

rd